
SEBPP Monthly Call Attendees

Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration

October 5, 2022 8:41 AM CDT 91 minutes

Details
Name Email Address

Al Kenz akenz@hughesgrp.com

Allen Scarborough - CMC

Andy Nanneman andrew.nanneman@ardot.gov

Barritt Lovelace blovelace@collinsengr.com

Blake Liberati bliberati@hughesgrp.com

Bouzid Choubane ncpp@egr.msu.edu

Brian Mintz brian.mintz@phoscrete.com

Casey Rafter KBP casey@kwikbondpolymers.com

Chace Hulon chulon@moffattnichol.com

Daniel Muller daniel.muller@ncdot.gov

Darlene Lane ncpp@msu.edu

Dave Brodowski

Derrick Castle

Drew Garceau - Collins Engineers, Inc.

Ed Liberati eliberati@hughesgrp.com

Felix Padilla felix.padilla@dot.state.fl.us

Greg Heilman gpheilman@jetfiltersystem.com

Haylye Brown

Heather Deare (LADOTD)

Jason Doughty jrdoughty@modjeski.com

Jeffrey Pouliotte

Kevin O'Neill kevin.oneill@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin O'Neill kevin.oneill@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin Weston kevin.weston@ardot.gov

Lorella Angelini

Mark Hudson mark.hudson@sherwin.com

Mark Hudson mark.hudson@sherwin.com

Nancy Huether ncpp@msu.edu

Nick Pierce

Nolting, Eric

Patrick Martens patrickmartens161@gmail.com

Raj Ailaney

Robbie Koirala rkoirala@dot.ga.gov

Robbie Koirala rkoirala@dot.ga.gov



Steve Conley

Steven Austin steven.austin@txdot.gov

Stewart Linz stewart.linz@att.net

Thomas Collins tmcollins@collinsengr.com

Thomas Collins tmcollins@collinsengr.com

Tim Sherrill tmsherrill@ncdot.gov

Tom Quinn  TDOT

Yara Bittar



GoToMeeting

Number of Attendees Meeting ID

38 576-346-069

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

9:00 AM 9:56 AM 55

9:02 AM 9:55 AM 52

8:59 AM 9:55 AM 56

9:06 AM 9:56 AM 50

9:21 AM 9:55 AM 34

9:03 AM 9:56 AM 53

9:01 AM 9:55 AM 53

9:00 AM 9:41 AM 41

9:01 AM 9:55 AM 53

9:01 AM 9:55 AM 54

8:41 AM 10:13 AM 91

9:00 AM 9:55 AM 55

9:04 AM 9:55 AM 51

9:03 AM 9:55 AM 52

9:05 AM 9:57 AM 52

9:09 AM 9:55 AM 46

8:58 AM 9:55 AM 57

9:04 AM 9:57 AM 53

8:59 AM 9:55 AM 55

9:00 AM 9:55 AM 55

8:56 AM 9:55 AM 58

9:00 AM 9:56 AM 56

9:07 AM 9:55 AM 48

9:03 AM 9:55 AM 52

9:01 AM 9:55 AM 54

9:41 AM 9:56 AM 14

8:58 AM 9:41 AM 43

8:43 AM 10:12 AM 89

8:59 AM 9:55 AM 56

8:59 AM 9:55 AM 55

9:06 AM 9:55 AM 49

9:00 AM 9:47 AM 47

9:41 AM 9:56 AM 14

8:59 AM 9:40 AM 40



8:58 AM 9:51 AM 53

8:58 AM 9:55 AM 56

8:59 AM 9:58 AM 58

9:26 AM 9:46 AM 20

9:14 AM 9:20 AM 5

8:58 AM 9:56 AM 57

8:58 AM 9:57 AM 58

9:01 AM 9:48 AM 46


